

in the Khagaria the boat was agaria District (M) Alok Ranjan (M) Meenu Kumari, the ghat, had to gers' ire over an in launching the ions. Police said lent took place, rrying 25 people, m Dinatola, athar Diyara, and vere headed to . The boatmen lement weather proceed towards n, but the vessel it was caught in n. Five persons, boatmen, swam alerted officials dent, after which el was pressed ce. So far, eight ing four women rors, have been m the swollen lost of the victims onbarsha village. l, according to the port, 25 people d and five have said that rescue e in progress. In lar incident in t's Salkhua block, ring 14 people, r Sahuri village stern Kosi

to buy drugs at Dal village in Gohar tehsil of Mandi district, police said on Tuesday. The incident took place on Monday when Nikhil Kumar, a drug addict, asked his grandmother, Bhuma Devi, for money to buy drugs but she refused, leading to an argument. Nikhil pushed his grandmother and she fell on

his parents, who were also at home, could react to the elderly woman's cries for help. The parents informed the police, who later arrested Nikhil. Though Bhuma Devi was rushed to the Civil Hospital at Gohar, she was declared brought dead. Family sources said Bhuma Devi had retired as a class IV government

addicted to drugs and alcohol. Mandi superintendent of police Gurdev Sharma said a case was registered under Section 302 of the Indian Penal Code. The incident took place on Monday when Nikhil Kumar, a drug addict, asked his grandmother, Bhuma Devi, for money to buy drugs but she refused, leading to an argument.

Unjha Formulations Limited

REGD. OFFICE : KHALI CHAR RASTA, STATE HIGHWAY, SIDHPUR -384 151

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30/06/2020

Sr	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		Rs. In Lacs			31.03.2020
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	
					(Audited)
1	Revenue From Operations				
	a. Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	231.45	255.32	304.34	1060.19
2	b. Other Income	5.52	11.65	9.81	25.55
3	Total Revenue	236.97	266.97	314.15	1085.74
	Expenditure				
	a. Cost of materials consumed	167.08	227.41	226.00	820.18
	b. Purchase of Stock in trade	---	---	---	---
	c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress & finished goods	---	---	---	---
	d. Employee Benefit Expenses	10.89	10.68	10.49	45.74
	e. Depreciation & Amortisation expenses	1.98	2.08	2.02	7.90
	f. Finance Costs	0.30	10.84	0.15	11.70
	g. Other expenses	30.42	44.81	41.83	169.39
4	Total Expenditure	210.67	295.82	280.49	1054.91
5	Profit (loss) before Tax	26.30	(-28.85)	33.66	30.83
6	Tax Expenses				
	Current Tax	---	---	---	---
	Deferred Tax	---	---	---	---
7	Profit (Loss) for the period	26.30	(-28.85)	33.66	30.83
8	Other Comprehensive Income				
	a. Items that will not be reclassified to profit/loss	---	---	---	---
	b. Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit/ Loss	---	---	---	---
	Other Comprehensive Income	---	---	---	---
9	Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	26.30	(-28.85)	33.66	30.83
10	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	448.05	448.05	448.05	448.05
11	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.50
12	Earnings per Share before Extraordinary Items				
	a. Basic	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69
	b. Diluted	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69
13	Earnings per Share after Extraordinary Items				
	a. Basic	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69
	b. Diluted	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69

NOTES

- The above results have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by Board of Directors meeting held on 05.08.2020
- Figure of previous year / period are regrouped wherever necessary.
- There being only one segment of business, above represents figures of one segment.
- The company has no pending Investor's complaints at the beginning and closing of the quarter.
- Reconciliation between financial results under India GAAP and Ind AS for the quarter ended on 30th June 2020 of 2020-21 is as under

Particulars	Three months ended 30th	
	Jun-20	Jun-19
Net Profit/Loss after tax under previou GAAP	26.30	33.66
<u>Add/Less: Adjustments for GAAP differences</u>		
a. Other Comprehensive Income	---	---
b. Deferred Tax on adjustment	---	---
Net Profit/Loss after tax as per Ind-AS	26.30	33.66

Place: Sidhpur
Date : 05.08.2020
CIN No.: L99999GJ1994PLC022932

By order of the Board
For UNJHA FORMUALTIONS LIMITED
Ganpat Prajapati CFO Mayank S. Patel (Managing Director)

nited

Bazar, Varachha
69.
om

the Securities and
ure Requirements)
eting of the Board
ed to be held on
ove the Unaudited
ed on 30th June,
egistered Office of
i Bazar, Varachha

ompany's website
stock exchange

oldings Limited
id/-
aBanga
Secretary

FREE PRESS - UNJHA FORMULATIONS LTD. DT. 6/08/2020

ધરે પહેલા લગ્ન થયા હતા અને પ્રેમના ધર્મથી ન 9- ૨ ગાડી ધીમે નથી હવે કોને આ બાંધકામો ૨ શી આજી પ્રમુખ તું કે, 11 છે, 14 છે ૧ શરૂ થે હવે ૪ ૨૬ 1૪મી કરી આવી કેટરી 11 વર્ષ કમેળા ૧ પણ કંટાળી રહે છે સાંજ બીજું ૪ગારી કેશન વાનો પ્રમુખ મુજબ, કેદારી ની રહું અમુક દેશમાં જેથી ૫ છે. ૧૨મેન છે કે, ૩ઘોગો

ઠપકો આપી મોબાઈલ ફોન તેની માતાએ લઈ લીધો હતો. પણ થોડા દિવસ પહેલા આ યુવકના બનેલીના ફોન પર પરિણીતાના પ્રેમીનો ફોન આવ્યો હતો. તે વાત કરતી હતી તે દરમિયાન પકડાઈ જતા યુવકે તેની પત્નીના પ્રેમીનો નંબર મેળવી તેને ઠપકો આપ્યો હતો.

નીતિને ખૂબ જ ગંભીરતાથી અનુસરવા માટે એક નિર્દેશ જારી કરાયો છે. જે આમ ન કરતા અથવા ભૂલને છુપાવી રહ્યા હોય, તો યોગ્ય ખાતાકીય કાર્યવાહી કરાશે. સીઆઈએસએફ હેડક્વાર્ટર દ્વારા જારી કરાયેલા આદેશમાં જણાવાયું છે કે રાષ્ટ્રીય સુરક્ષા અને

Unjha Formulations Limited

REGD. OFFICE : KHALI CHAR RASTA, STATE HIGHWAY, SIDHPUR -384 151

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30/06/2020

Sr	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		Rs. in Lacs			
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	31.03.2020
		Un-Audited			(Audited)
1	Revenue From Operations				
	a. Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	231.45	255.32	304.34	1060.19
2	b. Other Income	5.52	11.65	9.81	25.55
3	Total Revenue	236.97	266.97	314.15	1085.74
	Expenditure				
	a. Cost of materials consumed	167.08	227.41	226.00	820.18
	b. Purchase of Stock in trade	---	---	---	---
	c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress & finished goods	---	---	---	---
	d. Employee Benefit Expenses	10.89	10.68	10.49	45.74
	e. Depreciation & Amortisation expenses	1.98	2.08	2.02	7.90
	f. Finance Costs	0.30	10.84	0.15	11.70
	g. Other expenses	30.42	44.81	41.83	169.39
4	Total Expenditure	210.67	295.82	280.49	1054.91
5	Profit (loss) before Tax	26.30	(-28.85)	33.66	30.83
6	Tax Expenses				
	Current Tax	---	---	---	---
	Deferred Tax	---	---	---	---
7	Profit (Loss) for the period	26.30	(-28.85)	33.66	30.83
8	Other Comprehensive Income				
	a. Items that will not be reclassified to profit/loss	---	---	---	---
	b. Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit/ Loss	---	---	---	---
	Other Comprehensive Income	---	---	---	---
9	Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	26.30	(-28.85)	33.66	30.83
10	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	448.05	448.05	448.05	448.05
11	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.50
12	Earnings per Share before Extraordinary Items				
	a. Basic	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69
	b. Diluted	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69
13	Earnings per Share after Extraordinary Items				
	a. Basic	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69
	b. Diluted	0.59	-0.64	0.75	0.69

NOTES

- 1 The above results have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by Board of Directors meeting held on 05.08.2020
- 2 Figure of previous year / period are regrouped wherever necessary.
- 3 There being only one segment of business, above represents figures of one segment.
- 4 The company has no pending Investor's complaints at the beginning and closing of the quarter.
- 5 Reconciliation between financial results under India GAAP and Ind AS for the quarter ended on 30th June 2020 of 2020-21 is as under

Particulars	Three months ended 30th	
	ended 30th Jun-20	ended 30th Jun-19
RS. in L		
Net Profit/Loss after tax under previous GAAP	26.30	33.66
Add/Less: Adjustments for GAAP differences		
a. Other Comprehensive Income	---	---
b. Deferred Tax on adjustment	---	---
Net Profit/Loss after tax as per Ind-AS	26.30	33.66

Place: Sidhpur
Date : 05.08.2020
CIN No.: L99999GJ1994PLC022932

By order of the Board
For UNJHA FORMUALTIONS LIMITED
Ganpat Prajapati CFO Mayank S. Patel (Managing Director)

LOK MITRA - PRAJAPATI

DT. 08/08/2020